			10-10-1-10-1-10-1-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1				
MGRM	TECH CONCRETE, INC. 312 MINORC		NORCA AVENUE		CORAL GABLES FL 33134		
Names	and Street Addresses of Each Managing Member/Manager Name of Managing Members/Managers M		Street Address of Ead Managing Member/Man	ch ager	City / State / Zip		
nat <u>ure of</u> Jistered A	, ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL AL	GISTERED AGENT MUST SH	GN		Dăte		
	g appointed the registered agent of the ab	pove named limited liability co	mpany, am familiar with a	and accept the obliga	ations of Chapter 608, F.S.		
_			City	City FL Zip Code			
201	RCIA, WILLIAM ALHAMBRA CIRCLE, SUITE 50 RAL GABLES FL 33134 //		Street Address	9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent Name Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)			
	8. Name and Address of Current I	Registered Agent	Name				
		City, State, Zip	and the second	7. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED S5.00 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Status			
incipal Place of Business 3. New Principal Place of Bus 312 MINORCA AVENUE City State Zin			Business Address		002510	Applied For Not Applicable	
	and a second state of the			To Do Busin	ized or Qualified - less in Florida	11/09/2001	
New Ma <u>†</u> y; State;	·			4. State/Count FL			
New M	iling Address	and the second sec	ي روني معرفين . مريد المريد ا		Alakari Da, akaringa karalara a		
	CORAL GABLES FL 33134-	-4304					
	IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII E-OFFICE, LLC 312 MINORCA AVENUE	cısə sa]sa las]c sa sə		A 1 (U 1 (00 01000 000	«≁130,UU	
	0008459 01 FP 0.352 **PR\$RT H6	0 0615 33134-430412		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 800008780508 11/04/0201058006 **150.00			
-	CUMENT # L010000 Mailing Address	19442					
			RPC ATION		02 DEC 26 A	IH 9: 32	
PF		FLORIDA DEPART	MENTOF STARS	FILED			
	THE ST	and a second	NATURA CONTRACTOR		ING THIS FORM		

Ĩ, I certify that I am managing member/manager or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 608, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608,406, F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect

Signature	of
Managing	Member/Manager

Typed 07 printed name of Member/M

Date 10:30:00 Daytime Phone # 305 5719 2:255